Opioid Remediation Subcommittee

June 1, 2022 Meeting Agenda

4:00-4:15pm

4:15-4:30pm

4:30-4:50pm

4:50-5:15pm

5:15-5:30pm

Welcome and Recap of work

Review Survey Draft

e Prevention

e Criminal Justice

e Treatment & Recovery
e Harm Reduction

Collect input and feedback on changes to the survey and strategies

Collect input on coalitions/groups to survey

Review and Next Steps



