Opioid Remediation Subcommittee

June 1, 2022 Meeting Agenda

4:00-4:15pm	Welcome and Recap of work
4:15-4:30pm	 Review Survey Draft Prevention Criminal Justice Treatment & Recovery Harm Reduction
4:30-4:50pm	Collect input and feedback on changes to the survey and strategies
4:50-5:15pm	Collect input on coalitions/groups to survey
5:15-5:30pm	Review and Next Steps